HIGH  PERFORMANCE  BUTTERFLY  VALVES
864.605.0150
ORDERING GUIDELINE
T R U - F L O M A D E B Y Q S M
020 =  2” See Chart Below
025 =  2.5”
030 =  3”
040 =  4”
750 =  CL150 WCB Wafer
751 =  CL150 WCB Lug
850 =  CL150 CF8M Wafer
851 =  CL150 CF8M Lug
050 =  5”
060 =  6”
BST = Bare Stem
HND =  Lever Handle
GOP = Manual Gear Operator
HNS = 304SS Lever Handle
GOS =  316SS Gear Operator
ILP = Lever Handle W/ ILP
080 =  8”
100 =  10”
120 =  12”
SERIES TRIM OPERATOR
Trim Codes Disc Stem Seat Temperature Range
821 CF8M 17-4 15% Glass RTFE -20°F to 425°F -29°C to 218°C
822 CF8M 316 SS 15% Glass RTFE -20°F to 425°F -29°C to 218°C
823 CF8M 17-4 100% Virgin PTFE -20°F to 400°F -29°C to 204°C
824 CF8M 316 SS 100% Virgin PTFE -20°F to 400°F -29°C to 204°C
825 CF8M 17-4 TFM 1600 -20°F to 500°F -29°C to 260°C
826 CF8M 316 SS TFM 1600 -20°F to 500°F -29°C to 260°C
827 CF8M 17-4 Fire-Safe -20°F to 500°F -29°C to 260°C
828 CF8M 316 SS Fire-Safe -20°F to 500°F -29°C to 260°C
SIZE